1
Modernize your video security infrastructure with the cloud-ready Artificial Intelligence Network Video
Recorder 2 (AI NVR 2). A workhorse for small-to-large enterprise sites, AI NVR 2 bridges the IT
resource and analytics gaps, now available from 6TB to 440TB, supporting up to 400 cameras.
Alleviates costly downtime and time-consuming upgrades with its remote management capabilities
from a single pane of glass on Avigilon Hardened OS. Protect your critical assets using Avigilon’s
AdaptAI 5 server-side analytics1, which is deployable with any existing non-analytic camera. Locate
people or vehicles of interest with Avigilon Appearance Search, Facial Recognition and License Plate

482
[28.4]
721.6
AI NVR 2 Value Form D (6 12 16 24 TB)
Form Factor
1U Rack Mount Form D Chassis
Dimensions (L × W × H)
598.6 mm × 482.0 mm × 42.8 mm
23.56” × 18.97” x 1.69”
Weight (when fully populated with hard drives)
12.5 kg [27.5 lbs]
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 8
Ordering Information
AI NVR 2 Premium Plus Form H
AINVR2-PRM-PLUS-FORM-H-440TB AI NVR 2 Premium Plus Form H 440 TB (520 TB Raw) with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-PRM-PLUS-FORM-H-360TB AI NVR 2 Premium Plus Form H 360 TB (440 TB Raw) with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-PRM-PLUS-FORM-H-280TB AI NVR 2 Premium Plus Form H 280 TB (360 TB Raw) with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-PRM-PLUS-FORM-H-240TB AI NVR 2 Premium Plus Form H  240 TB (320 TB Raw) with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-PRM-PLUS-FORM-H-200TB AI NVR 2 Premium Plus Form H 200 TB (280 TB Raw) with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AI NVR 2 Premium Form D (Discontinued)
AINVR2-PRM-FORM-D-200TB AI NVR 2 Premium Form D 200 TB (240 TB Raw)  with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-PRM-FORM-D-160TB AI NVR 2 Premium Form D 160 TB (200 TB Raw) with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-PRM-FORM-D-120TB AI NVR 2 Premium Form D 120 TB (144 TB Raw) with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-PRM-FORM-D-96TB AI NVR 2 Premium Form D  96 TB (120 TB Raw)  with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-PRM-FORM-D-72TB AI NVR 2 Premium Form D 72 TB (88 TB Raw)  with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AI NVR 2 Standard Form D
AINVR2-STD-FORM-D-64TB AI NVR 2 Standard Form D 64 TB (80 TB Raw) with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-STD-FORM-D-48TB AI NVR 2 Standard Form D 48 TB (64 TB Raw) with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-STD-FORM-D-32TB AI NVR 2 Standard Form D 32 TB (48 TB Raw)  with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-STD-FORM-D-24TB AI NVR 2 Standard Form D 24 TB (32 TB Raw) with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-STD-FORM-D-16TB AI NVR 2 Standard Form D 16 TB (24 TB Raw)  with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AI NVR 2 Value Form D (Discontinued)
AINVR2-VAL-24TB AI NVR 2 Value Form D 24 TB (32 TB Raw)  with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-VAL-16TB AI NVR 2 Value Form D 16 TB (24 TB Raw)  with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-VAL-12TB AI NVR 2 Value Form D 12 TB (16 TB Raw)   with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
AINVR2-VAL-6TB AI NVR 2 Value Form D 6 TB (8 TB Raw)  with Avigilon Hardened OS and ACC 7
Software Licenses
ACC7-ENT ACC 7 Enterprise Edition license
ACC7-STD ACC 7 Standard Edition license
ACC7-COR ACC 7 Core Edition license